COMPONENTS
Rugged,
Versatile
Campbell components
mount  easily and securely
campbellsci.com/standard-enclosures
Overview
Campbell Scientific offers fiberglass-reinforced polyester enclo-

The number of cable-entry seals provided depends on the
enclosure model:
ENC8/10—(6) small
ENC10/12—(1) medium, (2) small
ENC10/12R—(1) medium, (2) small
ENC12/14—(2) medium, (4) small
ENC14/16—(2) large, (2) medium, (2) smalll
ENC16/18—(2) large, (2) medium, (2) small
Fiberglass Enclosures
ENC8/10, ENC10/12, ENC10/12R, ENC12/14, ENC14/16, and ENC16/18
questions & quotes:  435.227.9120
Ordering Information
Fiberglass Enclosures
ENC8/10 Weather-Resistant 8-by-10-inch Enclosure. Includes an inter-
nal plate punched with a grid of 0.5-inch-on-center holes.
ENC10/12 Weather-Resistant 10-by-12 inch Enclosure. Includes an in-
ternal plate punched with a grid of 0.5-inch-on-center-holes.
ENC10/12R Weather-Resistant 10-by-12 inch Enclosure with raised lid.
Includes an internal plate punched with a grid of 0.5-inch-
on-center holes.
ENC12/14 Weather-Resistant 12-by-14-inch Enclosure. Includes an in-
ternal plate punched with a grid of 0.5-inch-on-center holes.
ENC14/16 Weather-Resistant 14-by-16-inch Enclosure. Includes an in-
ternal plate punched with a grid of 0.5-inch-on-center holes.
ENC16/18 Weather-Resistant 16-by-18-inch Enclosure. Must choose a
backplate option (see below).
Enclosure Hole Options
-NC No cable entry hole.
-SC One 3.8 cm (1.5 in) diameter conduit for cable entry.